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Connecticut State Department of Education

2014-15 Medicaid Revenue Expended on Special Education,
Total Special Education Expenditures and IDEA Part B Students
as Reported on the 2014-15 EDO01 and the
10/2014 Public School Information System (PSIS)

District

Name
ANDOVER
ANSONIA
ASHFORD
AVON
BARKHAMSTED
BERLIN
BETHANY
BETHEL
BLOOMFIELD
BOLTON
BOZRAH
BRANFORD
BRIDGEPORT
BRISTOL
BROOKFIELD
BROOKLYN
CANAAN
CANTERBURY
CANTON
CHAPLIN
CHESHIRE
CHESTER
CLINTON
COLCHESTER
COLEBROOK
COLUMBIA
CORNWALL
COVENTRY
CROMWELL
DANBURY
DARIEN

DEEP RIVER
DERBY
EASTFORD
EAST GRANBY
EAST HADDAM
EAST HAMPTON
EAST HARTFORD
EAST HAVEN
EAST LYME
EASTON

EAST WINDSOR
ELLINGTON
ENFIELD
ESSEX
FAIRFIELD
FARMINGTON
FRANKLIN
GLASTONBURY
GRANBY
GREENWICH

2014-15
Medicaid
Revenue
Expended on
Special ED

0
77,576
0

[eNeoNeoNelNo]

158,282
4,302

0

0
1,439,083
359,069

0

0

1,748

[eNeoNeoNelNo]

0
36,839
3,707

0

2,301
50,646
20,889
251,810

148,858
9,641

0

0

0

2014-15

Total
Special

Education
Expenditures

716,350
9,503,055
1,687,016
10,484,831
897,265
9,156,072
1,514,112
10,364,257
6,762,272
3,128,534
1,468,777
10,903,484
75,946,399
27,551,661
8,087,134
3,777,237
298,457
3,193,551
5,066,174
662,393
16,321,821
963,511
7,551,571
9,326,437
364,712
3,077,528
376,713
6,283,218
5,513,263
26,607,014
28,576,750
1,625,969
4,787,811
609,558
3,972,076
4,788,321
7,070,980
22,215,171
11,380,128
9,284,733
3,502,860
6,076,160
7,162,016
16,405,758
2,315,839
40,474,596
12,108,546
616,613
17,220,123
5,490,587

41,674,201

10/2014
IDEA
Part B
Pupils
3thru 21

20

444

53

337

44

346

63

334

309

95

35

436

3,437

1,450

342

142

75
183
26
510
42
213
389
24
79
16
233
240
1,345
600
52
228
23
102
185
172
1,184
456
367
93
231
307
823
70
1,182
496
34
644
211
928
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District
Code
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
117

Connecticut State Department of Education

2014-15 Medicaid Revenue Expended on Special Education,
Total Special Education Expenditures and IDEA Part B Students
as Reported on the 2014-15 EDO01 and the
10/2014 Public School Information System (PSIS)

District

Name
GRISWOLD
GROTON
GUILFORD
HAMDEN
HAMPTON
HARTFORD
HARTLAND
HEBRON

KENT
KILLINGLY
LEBANON
LEDYARD
LISBON
LITCHFIELD
MADISON
MANCHESTER
MANSFIELD
MARLBOROUGH
MERIDEN
MIDDLETOWN
MILFORD
MONROE
MONTVILLE
NAUGATUCK
NEW BRITAIN
NEW CANAAN
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW HARTFORD
NEW HAVEN
NEWINGTON
NEW LONDON
NEW MILFORD
NEWTOWN
NORFOLK
NORTH BRANFORD
NORTH CANAAN
NORTH HAVEN
NORTH STONINGTON
NORWALK
NORWICH

OLD SAYBROOK
ORANGE
OXFORD
PLAINFIELD
PLAINVILLE
PLYMOUTH
POMFRET
PORTLAND
PRESTON
PUTNAM
REDDING

2014-15
Medicaid
Revenue
Expended on
Special ED

58,863

0

151,614

0

0

2,041,915

6,788

0

6,019

371,537
0

0
386,349
243,767
97,820
0
131,799
7,821
32,388
0

0

0
939,184
0
413,211
275,018
19,814

1,748,514
239,552

2014-15
Total
Special
Education
Expenditures

6,587,110
20,598,209
15,723,929
29,788,741
389,456
112,382,363
803,174
2,742,839
1,060,290
13,790,789
4,975,723
9,919,622
2,133,127
3,007,964
11,012,717
27,050,784
4,365,981
1,338,899
29,024,062
20,155,713
26,934,195
11,276,465
8,119,924
12,757,390
41,307,155
18,152,988
7,592,909
2,190,613
63,815,694
12,242,527
14,613,190
14,404,885
15,484,895
420,273
5,890,848
1,142,984
10,310,439
2,136,581
41,119,214
25,698,612
5,670,019
4,415,376
7,240,177
8,400,344
7,850,840
5,933,770
2,946,517
4,146,908
2,743,742
4,955,364
4,888,555

10/2014

IDEA

Part B

Pupils

3thru 21

267
784
409
1,019
17
3,861
37
122
28
430
165
374
74
122
385
946
155
55
1,562
689
805
373
316
680
1,830
413
266
60
2,793
567
713
594
474
20
300
50
403
73
1,437
975
206
111
246
329
349
243
62
151
107
190
139
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District
Code
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
201
204
205
206

Connecticut State Department of Education

2014-15 Medicaid Revenue Expended on Special Education,
Total Special Education Expenditures and IDEA Part B Students
as Reported on the 2014-15 EDO01 and the
10/2014 Public School Information System (PSIS)

District

Name
RIDGEFIELD
ROCKY HILL
SALEM
SALISBURY
SCOTLAND
SEYMOUR
SHARON
SHELTON
SHERMAN
SIMSBURY
SOMERS
SOUTHINGTON
SOUTH WINDSOR
SPRAGUE
STAFFORD
STAMFORD
STERLING
STONINGTON
STRATFORD
SUFFIELD
THOMASTON
THOMPSON
TOLLAND
TORRINGTON
TRUMBULL
UNION
VERNON
VOLUNTOWN
WALLINGFORD
WATERBURY
WATERFORD
WATERTOWN
WESTBROOK
WEST HARTFORD
WEST HAVEN
WESTON
WESTPORT
WETHERSFIELD
WILLINGTON
WILTON
WINCHESTER
WINDHAM
WINDSOR
WINDSOR LOCKS
WOLCOTT
WOODBRIDGE
WOODSTOCK
DISTRICT NO. 1
DISTRICT NO. 4
DISTRICT NO. 5
DISTRICT NO. 6

2014-15
Medicaid
Revenue
Expended on
Special ED
0
16,196
0
6,201
18,509
0
3,919
0
0
0
0
126,211
6,451
24,444
0
513,256
0
0
0
0
36,642
0
58,013
244,293
9,568
0
30,256
0
235,134
140,409
137,457
139,655
0
198,360
802,830
0
0
0
0
80,636
111,420
73,363
173,061
20,975
87,735
0
15,661
9,293
0
0
0

2014-15
Total
Special
Education
Expenditures
18,030,077
7,123,852
3,268,085
1,037,172
596,335
7,282,146
665,936
13,817,494
2,177,340
14,469,000
4,546,091
24,932,252
15,293,265
1,674,413
5,385,550
64,008,928
2,385,712
9,317,802
25,411,002
7,360,213
3,963,066
4,011,418
8,745,934
20,767,292
21,134,705
480,836
13,279,319
1,730,850
24,031,047
65,321,640
11,693,550
9,123,057
3,811,526
36,701,579
26,854,926
10,828,149
20,735,100
13,134,383
2,212,519
20,906,150
6,503,926
12,946,203
18,053,256
5,936,806
6,631,062
2,430,238
3,326,954
2,318,902
4,154,073
8,282,296
3,511,467

10/2014

IDEA

Part B

Pupils

3thru 21

480
261
84
34
23
289
35
666
75
599
170
848
592
65
197
1,844
80
355
859
262
156
136
328
818
698
19
539
63
743
3,435
413
361
99
1,248
1,059
218
608
559
66
591
243
542
621
229
246
71
119
68
132
270
117
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District
Code
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Connecticut State Department of Education

2014-15 Medicaid Revenue Expended on Special Education,
Total Special Education Expenditures and IDEA Part B Students
as Reported on the 2014-15 EDO01 and the
10/2014 Public School Information System (PSIS)

District

Name
DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NO

DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.
DISTRICT NO.

.7

.8

.9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

2014-15
Medicaid
Revenue
Expended on
Special ED

0

35,466

0

0

0

0

20,455

0

0

116,973

0

0

0

2014-15
Total

Special

Education
Expenditures

4,007,893
4,848,960
4,058,756
7,615,538
1,590,318
4,199,788
7,938,377
7,537,973

14,903,782
7,479,205
7,360,615
5,926,037
4,635,623

14,434,304 1,931,016,259

10/2014
IDEA
Part B
Pupils
3thru 21
116
221
121
271
71
117
283
185
508
342
352
176
165

71,996



